JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ZID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT
SCHEME : RING ROAD [ZONE-11] MIX VILLAGE
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S.No Applicant ID & Name

Applicant Village

Type

Block No.

Plot/Shop No

Location of Plot

Size

Service No.

1

1

SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/0O SHRI
GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR
SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O
LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA

ABHAYPURA

SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI
GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR
SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O
LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA

ABHAYPURA

SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/0O SHRI
GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR
SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O
LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA

ABHAYPURA

SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI
GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR
SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O
LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA

ABHAYPURA

SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/0O SHRI
GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR
SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O
LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA

ABHAYPURA

SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI
GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR
SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI

ABHAYPURA

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

(0]

11/1A/298

11/1A/311

11/1A/346

11/1A/388

11/0A/S/90

11/0A/S/94

CHIMANPURA

CHIMANPURA

CHIMANPURA

CHIMANPURA

CHIMANPURA

CHIMANPURA

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

1136001796

1136001807

1136001838

1136001873

1136002178

1136002182
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BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O
LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA

SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/0O SHRI
GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR

SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI

RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI

BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI

BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O
LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA

SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/0O SHRI
GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR

SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI

RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI

BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI

BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O
LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA

SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/0O SHRI
GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR

SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI

RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI

BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI

BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O
LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA

10 1 SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI

GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR

SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI

RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI

BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI

BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O
LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA

11 1 SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/0O SHRI

GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR

SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI

RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI

BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI

BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O
LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA

12 1 SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/0O SHRI

GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR

ABHAYPURA

ABHAYPURA

ABHAYPURA

ABHAYPURA

ABHAYPURA

ABHAYPURA

MIX. 0

MIX. 0

MIX. 0

MIX. 0

MIX. 0

MIX. 0

11/0A/S/97

11/0A/S/100

11/0A/S/101

11/0A/S/106

11/0A/S/107

11/0A/S/108

CHIMANPURA

CHIMANPURA

CHIMANPURA

CHIMANPURA

CHIMANPURA

CHIMANPURA

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

1136002185

1136002129

1136002130

1136002135

1136002136

1136002137
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13

14

15

16

SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O
LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA

SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI
GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR
SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O
LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA

ABHAYPURA

SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/0O SHRI
GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR
SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O
LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA

ABHAYPURA

SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI
GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR
SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O
LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA

ABHAYPURA

SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/0O SHRI
GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR
SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI
BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O
LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA

ABHAYPURA

MIX. 0

MIX. 0

MIX. 0

MIX. 0

11/0A/S/109

11/0A/S/125

11/0A/S/144

11/1A(b)/9

CHIMANPURA

CHIMANPURA

CHIMANPURA

CHIMANPURA

12.5

12.5

12.5

100

1136002138

1136002156

1136002172

1136003581



