## JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

### APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME: RING ROAD [ZONE-11] MIX VILLAGE

DATED: 21/12/2022

S.No	S.No Applicant ID & Name		Applicant Village	Туре	Block No.	Plot/Shop No	Location of Plot	Size	Service No.
1	1	SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA	ABHAYPURA	MIX.	0	11/IA/298	CHIMANPURA	12.5	1136001796
2	1	SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA	ABHAYPURA	MIX.	0	11/IA/311	CHIMANPURA	12.5	1136001807
3	1	SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA	ABHAYPURA	MIX.	0	11/IA/346	CHIMANPURA	12.5	1136001838
4	1	SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA	ABHAYPURA	MIX.	0	11/IA/388	CHIMANPURA	12.5	1136001873
5	1	SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA	ABHAYPURA	MIX.	0	11/OA/S/90	CHIMANPURA	12.5	1136002178
6	1	SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI	ABHAYPURA	MIX.	0	11/OA/S/94	CHIMANPURA	12.5	1136002182

# JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

### APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME: RING ROAD [ZONE-11] MIX VILLAGE

DATED: 21/12/2022 PAGE NO.: 2

S.No	Applic	cant ID & Name	Applicant Village	Type	Block No.	Plot/Shop No	Location of Plot	Size	Service No.
		BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA							
7	1	SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA	ABHAYPURA	MIX.	0	11/OA/S/97	CHIMANPURA	12.5	1136002185
8	1	SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA	ABHAYPURA	MIX.	0	11/OA/S/100	CHIMANPURA	12.5	1136002129
9	1	SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA	ABHAYPURA	MIX.	0	11/OA/S/101	CHIMANPURA	12.5	1136002130
10	1	SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA	ABHAYPURA	MIX.	0	11/OA/S/106	CHIMANPURA	12.5	1136002135
11	1	SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA	ABHAYPURA	MIX.	0	11/OA/S/107	CHIMANPURA	12.5	1136002136
12	1	SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR	ABHAYPURA	MIX.	0	11/OA/S/108	CHIMANPURA	12.5	1136002137

## JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

### APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME: RING ROAD [ZONE-11] MIX VILLAGE

DATED: 21/12/2022 PAGE NO.: 3

S.No	S.No Applicant ID & Name		Applicant Village	Туре	Block No.	Plot/Shop No	Location of Plot	Size	Service No.
		SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA							
13	1	SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA	ABHAYPURA	MIX.	0	11/OA/S/109	CHIMANPURA	12.5	1136002138
14	1	SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA	ABHAYPURA	MIX.	0	11/OA/S/125	CHIMANPURA	12.5	1136002156
15	1	SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA	ABHAYPURA	MIX.	0	11/OA/S/144	CHIMANPURA	12.5	1136002172
16	1	SHRI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA S/O SHRI GOPIRAM SHARMA , SHRI SHAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA , SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ,SHRI RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA ,SITA DEVI D/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA, SMT CHHOTI DEVI W/O LATE SHRI BHIVARAM SHARMA	ABHAYPURA	MIX.	0	11/IA(b)/9	CHIMANPURA	100	1136003581